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DERBY

Open/Advanced Intermediate Derby
1st 	 Sally Mahon	 Kerrykeel lad	 Donegal Gaeltacht
2nd	 Marina Hamilton	 London Jen	 Letterkenny
3rd	 Damien Gallagher	 Trial and Error	 Letterkenny
4th	 Nadine Gallagher	 Drumnacart Lass	 Letterkenny
5th	 Conor Gallagher	 Burinex	 Donegal Gaeltacht
6th	 Cormac McCormac	 Lenamore Charlotte	 Letterkenny
			 
Intermediate Derby
1st 	 Finola Murphy 	 Jessie Kildalton Delight	 Benbulben
2nd	 Anne Chambers	 Molly	 Letterkenny
3rd	 Kevin Clogher	 Aggie	 Dalysgrove
4th	 Paddy Gallagher	 Letterkenny Lizzie	 Letterkenny
5th	 Francis McNicholl	 In a Hurry	 Letterkenny
6th	 Leo Porter	 Woodview Cool and Easy	 Letterkenny
			 
Advanced Primary Derby
1st 	 Lawerence Smith	 Jenny’s Jigsaw	 Donegal Gaeltacht
2nd	 John Miland	 Holly	 Dalysgrove
3rd	 Orla Moore	 Lenamore Dubai Son	 Letterkenny
4th	 Enda McClafferty	 Kawsir	 Letterkenny
5th	 Theresa Anderson	 Its Zoro	 Benbulben

SPEED PAIRS DERBY

Intermediate & Above Pairs
1st 	 Damien Gallagher	 Trial and Error	 Letterkenny
	 Nadine Gallagher	 Drumnacart Lass	 Letterkenny

2nd	 Kevin Clogher	 Aggie	 Dalysgrove
	 Lorraine Costello	 Buzz Lightyear	 Dalysgrove

3rd	 Leo Porter	 Woodview cool and Easy	 Letterkenny
	 Paddy Gallagher	 Letterkenny Lizzie	 Letterkenny

4th 	 Francis McNicholl	 In a Hurry	 Letterkenny
	 Libby Carton	 Fenway	 Letterkenny

5th	 Anne Chambers	 Molly	 Letterkenny
	 Keary Smith	 Arthur	 Letterkenny

			 



Advanced Primary Pairs Derby
1st 	 Clodagh Doggett	 Hooch	 Benbulben
	 Theresa Anderson	 Its Zoro	 Benbulben

2nd	 Orla Moore	 Lenamore Dubai Son	 Letterkenny
	 Theresa Anderson	 Its Zoro	 Benbulben

3rd	 Enda McClafferty	 Kawsir	 Letterkenny
	 Lawerence Smith	 Jenny’s Jigsaw	 Donegal Gaeltacht

4th 	 John Miland	 Holly	 Dalysgrove
	 Dermott Goode	 Elvis	 Dalysgrove

DRESSAGE

Advanced Intermediate Dressage
1st 	 Nadine Gallagher	 Drumnacart Lass	 Letterkenny
2nd	 Cormac McCormac	 Lenamore Charlotte	 Letterkenny			 
			 
Intermediate Dressage
1st 	 Damien Gallagher	 Trial and Error	 Letterkenny
2nd	 Kevin Clogher	 Aggie	 Dalysgrove
3rd	 Rachel Carton	 Dunmore Dante	 Letterkenny
4th	 Libby Carton	 Dunmore Dante	 Letterkenny
5th	 Libby Carton	 Fenway	 Letterkenny
6th	 Francis McNicholl	 In a Hurry	 Letterkenny
					   
Advanced Primary Dressage
1st 	 Orla Moore	 Lenamore Dubai Son	 Letterkenny
2nd	 Finola Murphy 	 Jessie Kildalton Delight	 Benbulben
3rd	 Theresa Anderson	 Its Zoro	 Benbulben


